
EARLY TANTRA II
(July 2009)

Afternoon-sessions (from 16h00) 

EFEO Library, 19, rue Dumas

Monday 20th July
Dominic Goodall, “On the Tattvas in the Niśvāsatattvasaṃhitā”

Tuesday 21st July
Alexis Sanderson, “How Buddhist is the Herukābhidhānatantra?”

Wednesday 22nd July
Diwakar Acharya, “Glimpses of early Vaiṣṇavism in the Niśvāsatattvasaṃhitā 
and the Svāyambhuvapāñcarātra”

Thursday 23rd July
Harunaga Isaacson, Title not yet supplied

Friday 24th July
Martin Delhey, Title not yet supplied

Monday 27th July
Csaba Kiss, “On the category of the Sādhaka in the Brahmayāmalatantra”

Tuesday 28th July
Judit Törszök, “The alphabet goddess Mātṛkā in some early Śaiva tantras”

Wednesday 29th July
Shaman Hatley, “Clans of the Yoginīs: kulabheda in the Brahmayāmalatantra”, 
followed by Peter Bisschop, “The 12th-century(?) Vārāṇasīmāhātmya and its 
account of a hypethral Yoginī-temple”.

Thursday 30th July
Diwakar Acharya, “Fragments of Palm-leaves and Tidbits of Evidence: A report 
of some otherwise unknown Bhūta- and Gāruḍa-Tantras”

Friday 31st July
Nirajan Kafle, “On the rewriting of the Niśvāsamukha to create part of the 
Śivadharmasaṅgraha”


